
Bertolt-Brecht-Gymnasium                                                              

English Enrichment 
Schedule Grade 7 

 

Bertolt-Brecht-Gymnasium I IB WorlC School I CertiLingua Schule I Lortzingstr. 1 I 21607 CresCen 
Telefon: 0351-449040 I Telefax: 0351-4490415 I ib@bebe-CresCen.Ce I www.bebe-CresCen.Ce  

 

Day Date Time Group Subject Teacher Rm 

Tuesday 29 August 2023 13:30-14:15 

A History Ms. Kaul A23 

B Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

C Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

D English Ms. Krehl 216 

Tuesday 05 September 2023 13:30-14:15 

A History Ms. Kaul A23 

B Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

C Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

D English Ms. Krehl 216 

Tuesday 12 September 2023 13:30-14:15 

A History Ms. Kaul A23 

B Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

C Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

D English Ms. Krehl 216 

Tuesday 19 September 2023 13:30-14:15 

A History Ms. Kaul A23 

B Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

C Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

D English Ms. Krehl 216 

Tuesday 26 September 2023 13:30-14:15 

A History Ms. Kaul A23 

B Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

C Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

D English Ms. Krehl 216 

Fall Break 1 – 15 October 2023 

Tuesday 17 October 2023 13:30-14:15 

A History Ms. Kaul A23 

B Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

C Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

D English Ms. Krehl 216 

Tuesday 24 October 2023 13:30-14:15 

A History Ms. Kaul A23 

B Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

C Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

D English Ms. Krehl 216 

End of Block 1 

Tuesday 07 November 2023 13:30-14:15 

A English Ms. Krehl 216 

B History Ms Protextor CK1 

C Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

D Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 
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Day Date Time Group Subject Teacher Rm 

Tuesday 14 November 2023 13:30-14:15 

A English Ms. Krehl 216 

B History Ms Protextor CK1 

C Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

D Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

Tuesday 21 November 2023 13:30-14:15 

A English Ms. Krehl 216 

B History Ms Protextor CK1 

C Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

D Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

Tuesday 28 November 2023 13:30-14:15 

A English Ms. Krehl 216 

B History Ms Protextor CK1 

C Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

D Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

Tuesday 05 December 2023 13:30-14:15 

A English Ms. Krehl 216 

B History Ms Protextor CK1 

C Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

D Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

Tuesday 12 December 2023 13:30-14:15 

A English Ms. Krehl 216 

B History Ms Protextor CK1 

C Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

D Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

Project Week + Christmas Holidays 15 December 2022 – 03 January 2024 

Tuesday 09 January 2024 13:30-14:15 

A English Ms. Krehl 216 

B History Ms Protextor CK1 

C Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

D Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

End of Block 2 

Tuesday 16 January 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Everyday Science Ms. Alonso PH1 

B English Ms. Krehl 216 

C History Ms Protextor CK1 

D Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

Tuesday 23 January 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Everyday Science Ms. Alonso PH1 

B English Ms. Krehl 216 

C History Ms Protextor CK1 

D Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

Tuesday 30 January 2024 SKIFAHRT 1 No English Enrichment Ski Trip! 
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Day Date Time Group Subject Teacher Rm 

Tuesday 06 February 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Everyday Science Ms. Alonso PH1 

B English Ms. Krehl 216 

C History Ms Protextor CK1 

D Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 
Winter Holidays 12 -25 February 2024 

 

Tuesday 27 February 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Everyday Science Ms. Alonso PH1 

B English Ms. Krehl 216 

C History Ms Protextor CK1 

D Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

Tuesday 05 March 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Everyday Science Ms. Alonso PH1 

B English Ms. Krehl 216 

C History Ms Protextor CK1 

D Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

Tuesday 12 March 2024 SKIFAHRT 2 No English Enrichment Ski Trip! 

Tuesday 19 March 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Everyday Science Ms. Alonso PH1 

B English Ms. Krehl 216 

C History Ms Protextor CK1 

D Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

Tuesday 26 March 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Everyday Science Ms. Alonso PH1 

B English Ms. Krehl 216 

C History Ms Protextor CK1 

D Discovery Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

End Block 3 

Easter Holidays 28 March -7 April 2024 

Tuesday 09 April 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

B Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

C English Ms. Krehl 216 

D History Ms Protextor CK1 

Tuesday 16 April 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

B Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

C English Ms. Krehl 216 

D History Ms Protextor CK1 

Tuesday 30 April 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

B Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

C English Ms. Krehl 216 

D History Ms Protextor CK1 
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Day Date Time Group Subject Teacher Rm 

Tuesday 07 May 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

B Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

C English Ms. Krehl 216 

D History Ms Protextor CK1 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

B Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso KU1 

C English Ms. Krehl 216 

D History Ms Protextor CK1 

Tuesday 28 May 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

B Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso PH1 

C English Ms. Krehl 216 

D History Ms Protextor CK1 

Tuesday 04 June 2024 13:30-14:15 

A Discovery  Ms. Aradei-Odenkirchen 218 

B Everyday Science  Ms. Alonso  PH1 

C English Ms. Krehl 216 

D History Ms Protextor CK1 

End Block 4 
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